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Rang Anzahl Streiche JG Gr. 4 4 4 4 4 4  24 2024 MS Rangp.

1 Sigrist Beat 86 60 54 66 66 60 66 372 24 15.50 258

2 Blaser Matthias 82 55 62 71 47 71 306 20 15.30 251
3 Ryser Peter 82 62 51 59 61 233 16 14.56 171
4 Sommer Adrian 94 59 65 39 64 55 65 347 24 14.46 223
5 Zimmermann Jürg 75 59 57 53 55 46 270 20 13.50 154
6 Ryser Daniel 80 52 52 49 52 54 61 320 24 13.33 216

7 Haas Marcel 85 55 51 38 54 26 68 292 24 12.17 186
8 Ammann Christoph 97 45 49 46 49 189 16 11.81 144

9 Rentsch Fritz 57 51 41 49 141 12 11.75 141
10 Brand Oliver 08 26 34 53 55 54 52 274 24 11.42 214
11 Horisberger Cedric 06 48 35 83 8 10.38 0
12 Horisberger Walter 74 47 29 40 40 39 42 237 24 9.88 161
13 Zulliger Dominik 01 42 41 29 112 12 9.33 112

14 Horisberger Hans 61 30 40 70 8 8.75 0
15 Schär Andre 01 36 32 34 41 22 35 200 24 8.33 132
16 Haas Jonas 87 27 30 29 24 46 41 197 24 8.21 140
17 Leuenberger Christian 01 18 40 34 38 31 161 20 8.05 103

18 Schär Andreas 76 37 28 21 38 25 149 20 7.45 112
19 Ryser Timo 08 19 30 35 19 28 131 20 6.55 82
20 Geisser Rico 06 26 26 4 6.50 26
21 Horisberger Sven 04 13 35 48 8 6.00 0
22 Zwygart Marc 09 10 23 11 17 61 16 3.81 51
23 Schär Marc 01 13 13 4 3.25 0
24 Lanz Stefan 88 0 #DIV/0! 0
25 Zulliger Bruno 82 60 60 #DIV/0! 60
26 Christen Joel 01 0 #DIV/0! 0
27 Zimmermann Silvan 11 0 #DIV/0! 0
28 Ryser Dominic 11 0 #DIV/0! 0
29 Ersatz 59 59 #DIV/0! 59

Streiche 64 64 64 64 64 64 384

Punkte/Spiel 6
5
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4159 10.83

Nummern/Spiel 2 9 1 1 4 2 19 3.17



Rangpunkte HG Auswil-Wyssbach 2024
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1 Sigrist Beat 86 20 24 24 22 90

2 Blaser Matthias 82 19 25 12 25 81

3 Sommer Adrian 94 4 22 22 20 68

4 Brand Oliver 08 14 18 20 14 66

5 Ryser Daniel 80 10 14 20 16 60

6 Ryser Peter 82 12 20 25 57

7 Zimmermannn Jürg 75 14 22 10 46

8 Haas Marcel 85 3 16 0 23 42

9 Ammann Christoph 97 10 13 13 36

10 Rentsch Fritz 57 12 10 12 34

11 Horisberger Walter 74 5 8 5 7 25

12 Haas Jonas 87 3 10 6 19

13 Schär Andre 01 0 10 0 4 14

14 Zulliger Dominik 01 6 7 0 13

15 Leuenberger Christian 01 0 7 0 7

16 Schär Andreas 76 0 1 3 0 4

17 Zwygart Marc 09 2 0 0 2

18 Ryser Timo 08 1 0 0 1

19 Christen Joel 01 0

20 Zulliger Bruno 82 0

21 Schär Marc 01 0

22 Krebs Priska 90 0

23 Horisberger Sven 4 0

24 Ryser Dominic 11 0

25 Horisberger Cedric 06 0

26 Geisser Rico 06 0 0

27 Zimmermann Silvan 11 0

28 0

29 0

30 0
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